Nomination Form for Elections at the
2014 FISA Ordinary Congress
1 September 2014, Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Our member national federation would like to make a nomination for:

v" Chair of the Competitive Rowing Commission

Chair of the Events Commission

Chair of the Events Promotion Commission
Chair of the Masters Rowing Commission

Chair of the Para-Rowing Commission
Chair of the Umpiring Commission

Chair of the Women’s Rowing Commission

Information on the candidate:

First and Last name JOHN BOULTBEE

Gender: v Male, Female
Nationality:  Australian

Education History:
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Law
Master of Law

Professional History:

Lawyer

Secretary General of FISA

Director of Australian Institute of Sport
Head of National Teams - Football Australia

Sport History:

Former Cox And Coach

Chair of FISA Competitive Commission
FISA Executive Committee

Signature of Federation President or Secretary General:

Name of the Member Federation:_ Rowing Australia Lid

Birthdate:

1989-1995
1995-2001
2004-2013

1998-2014
2004-2014

9/3/50

Please complete this Nomination form and return to FISA before 1 June 2014

FISA, the International Rowing Federation

Av. De Rhodanie 54, 1007 Lausanne, Switzerland

Fax +41-21-617 83 75 or E-mail: info@fisa.org




