



**Nomination Form for Elections at the
2014 FISA Ordinary Congress
1 September 2014, Amsterdam, The Netherlands**

Our member national federation would like to make a nomination for:

- Chair of the Competitive Rowing Commission**
- Chair of the Events Commission**
- Chair of the Events Promotion Commission**
- Chair of the Masters Rowing Commission**
- Chair of the Para-Rowing Commission**
- Chair of the Umpiring Commission**
- Chair of the Women's Rowing Commission**

Information on the candidate:

First and Last name JOHN BOULTBEE

Gender: Male, Female

Birthdate: 9/3/50

Nationality: Australian

Education History:

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Law
Master of Law

Professional History:

Lawyer	
Secretary General of FISA	1989-1995
Director of Australian Institute of Sport	1995-2001
Head of National Teams - Football Australia	2004-2013

Sport History:

Former Cox And Coach	
Chair of FISA Competitive Commission	1998-2014
FISA Executive Committee	2004-2014

Signature of Federation President or Secretary General:

Name of the Member Federation: Rowing Australia Ltd

Please complete this Nomination form and return to FISA before **1 June 2014**

**FISA, the International Rowing Federation
Av. De Rhodanie 54, 1007 Lausanne, Switzerland
Fax +41-21-617 83 75 or E-mail: info@fisa.org**